

# HONDA

Ref: HIPP/SE/2023-24/64

November 11, 2023

**Corporate Relationship Department  
BSE Limited**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
25<sup>th</sup> Floor, Dalal Street, Fort,  
**Mumbai—400001**

**Honda India Power Products Limited**

Head Office & Works :  
Plot No. 5, Sector-41, (Kasna)  
Greater Noida Industrial Development Area,  
Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P.) Pin-201310  
Tel. : +91-120-2590 100  
Fax : +91-120-2590 350  
Website : www.hondaindiapower.com  
CIN : L40103DL2004PLC203950  
E-mail : ho.mgt@hspp.com

**Listing Department**

**National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.**

5th Floor, Exchange Plaza,  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

**Mumbai—400051**

Scrip Code: NSE : HONDAPOWER  
BSE : 522064

**Sub: Newspaper advertisement regarding publication of Financial Results**

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulations 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, we enclose copies of Financial Results published in 'Financial Express' (Delhi and Mumbai) and 'Jansatta'(Delhi) on November 11, 2023 in connection with the Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 which were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on Friday, November 10, 2023.

You are requested to take note of the same and notify your constituents accordingly.

Thanking you.

Yours truly,

For **Honda India Power Products Limited,**



**Sunita Ganjoo**  
**Company Secretary and Compliance Officer**

Encl: as above

**Honda India Power Products Limited**  
(Formerly Honda Siel Power Products Limited)

Regd. Office : 409, DLF Tower B, Jasola Commercial Complex, New Delhi - 110025

DELPHI

## DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED

(Erstwhile EbixCash World Money India Limited)  
CIN: L65990MH1985PLC037697Regd. Office: 8<sup>th</sup> Floor, Manek Plaza, Kalina CST Road, Vidyapati Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 099.  
Tel: +91-22-62881500, Email: corp.relations@ebixcash.com, Website: www.indiaforexonline.com

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

(In Rs. Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited		
1	Total Income from operations	256.57	257.17	237.04	513.74	995.19	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	60.22	64.45	44.81	124.66	214.57	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	39.02	45.22	37.67	64.23	150.42	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	38.58	45.70	35.76	82.27	148.95	
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	111.28	111.28	111.28	111.28	111.28	
6	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					1,955.70	
7	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (a) Basic (INR) (b) Diluted (INR)	*3.51 *3.51	*4.06 *4.06	*3.39 *3.39	*7.57 *7.57	*6.72 *6.72	13.52 13.52

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the un-audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.indiaforexonline.com  
2. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 09th November, 2023.

FOR DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED  
(ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)

Sd/-

SATYA BUSHAN KOTRU

CHAIRMAN

D1729176

DATE: 09TH NOVEMBER, 2023  
PLACE: COIDA

## HONDA INDIA POWER PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 409, DLF Tower B, Jasola Commercial Complex, New Delhi-110025  
CIN: L40103DL2004PLC203950  
Website: www.hondaindiapower.com, E-mail: hoi.legal@hisp.com

## EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30 Sep 2023	30 Sep 2023	30 Sep 2023	30 Sep 2022	31 Mar 2023	31 Mar 2023	31 Mar 2022	31 Mar 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	29,640	51,403	39,963	1,26,546				
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	4,213	6,495	5,686	13,290				
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	4,213	6,495	5,686	11,540				
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	3,119	4,809	4,242	8,509				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,118	4,807	4,241	8,207				
6	Equity Share Capital	1,014	1,014	1,014	1,014				
7	Reserves	-	-	-	72,660				
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- per share) (not annualised) (a) Basic (Rs.) (b) Diluted (Rs.)	30.75 30.75	47.41 47.41	41.82 41.82	83.89 83.89				

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half yearly unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.hondaindiapower.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
Honda India Power Products Limited  
Sd/-  
Shigeki Iwama  
CMD and President & CEO  
DIN: 10075458Place: New Delhi  
Date: November 10, 2023

## CAMBRIDGE TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Capital Park 4th Floor, Unit No. 403B & 404, Plot No. 1-88/W-13, 28 & 29, Sarvej No. 72, Image Gardens Road, Madhapur, Hyderabad-500 081, Telangana, India. CIN: L72200TG1999PLC003987  
Phone: 040-67234400. Fax: 040-67234800. E-mail: investors@ctel.com Website: www.ctel.com

## UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30-Sep-23	31-Mar-23	30-Sep-22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	4,351.77	15,199.21	4,148.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(399.29)	1,016.83	203.50
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(399.29)	1,016.83	203.50
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(425.66)	816.67	151.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(375.62)	1,176.02	346.87
6	Equity Share Capital	1,963.10	1,963.10	1,963.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		7914.75	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) Basic Diluted	(1.93) (1.93)	4.15 4.15	3.56 3.56

Note:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the period ended September-30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website at www.ctel.com.  
b) Extract from the Standalone unaudited financial results:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		
	30-Sep-23	31-Mar-23	30-Sep-22
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Income from operations (net)	2,109.53	6,306.08	1,459.00
Profit / (Loss) before tax	256.05	496.04	87.05
Profit / (Loss) after tax	229.66	355.82	50.14
Total comprehensive income for the period	230.75	339.64	51.93

For Cambridge Technology Enterprises Limited  
Dharani Raghurama Swaroop  
Whole-Time Director  
(DIN: 00453250)Place: Hyderabad  
Date: November 10, 2023

## INTERWORLD DIGITAL LIMITED

CIN: L72900DL1995PLC067808  
Regd. Off: 701, Anusha Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001  
Phone: 011-4371044-45, Fax: 011-4371047, Website: www.interworlddigital.in, Email: interworlddigital@gmail.com

## EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		For the Half Year Ended		For the Quarter Ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	3.19	5.11	2.03		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.80	-8.30	-5.30		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.80	-8.30	-5.30		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.80	-8.30	-5.30		
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-4.80	-8.30	-5.30		
6	Equity Share Capital	4,783.77	4,783.77	4,783.77		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation) Basic Diluted	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00		

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.interworlddigital.in.

For and on behalf of Board Directors of  
Interworld Digital Limited  
Sd/-  
Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal  
Chairman  
DIN: 00090423Place: New Delhi  
Date: 10.11.2023

## SUPERTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L99999DN1986PLC000046

Regd. Off: Plot No. 45, Phase II Pipera Industrial Estate, Silvassa (D&N)  
Tel: +91 22 22095630, Website: www.supertex.in, E-Mail: info@supertex.in

## STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. in lakhs		
		Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	2682	3766	1492
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(6)	1	(32)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(6)	1	(28)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(1)	(7)	(21)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3)	(10)	(23)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1134	1134	1134
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	1845	1845	1806
8	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic (in Rs/p) Diluted (in Rs/p)	(0.01) (0.01)	(0.08) (0.08)	(0.19) (0.19)

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website namely BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company at www.supertex.in.

For Supertex Industries Limited  
R. K. Mishra  
Chairman & Managing DirectorPlace: Mumbai  
Date: 09<sup>th</sup> November, 2023

## SPRAYKING AGRO EQUIPMENT LIMITED

CIN: L29219GJ2005PLC045508

Registered office: Plot No. 4009 & 4010, GIDC, Phase III, Dared Jamnagar-361004, Gujarat  
Contact No.: +91932837772, 932842772 • Email: ccssprayingagro@gmail.com • Website: www.sprayingagro.comExtract of the Unaudited Financial Results Standalone & Consolidated for the Half Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended			
		Standalone		Consolidated	
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	30.06.2023	30.06.2022
1	Total income from operations	2133.35	609.91	4896.09	609.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	209.38	19.37	529.36	19.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	209.38	19.37	529.36	19.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	155.89	8.67	377.77	8.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	155.89	8.67	377.77	8.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1056.79	317.28	1056.79	317.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Financial Result of 31.03.2023)				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	1.48 1.48	0.11 0.11	2.76 2.76	0.11 0.11

Note:  
a) The above said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on 10th November, 2023.  
b) The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the Unaudited Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half year ended 30/09/2023.

c) The Statements is prepared in accordance with the requirement of Accounting Standards (AS) specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014.  
d) These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 - Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.

e) The Company has no reportable business segment. Hence, separate information for segment wise disclosure is given in accordance with the requirements of Ind AS (AS) 108 - "Segment Reporting" is not required.  
f) Statement of Assets and Liabilities and cash flow statement as on 30th September 2023 is enclosed herewith. For the consolidated financial statements company has not prepaid the same as its first year of consolidation.

g) The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable. The figures for quarter ended September 30, 2022 are provided by management which are not subject to limited review, but Management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.  
h) EPS of the previous Periods are adjusted due to company has during the year has issued the bonus shares. So, effect of the same shall be incorporated in the calculation of EPS as per the Accounting Standard 20 "Earnings Per Share".

i) As required by para 32 of IND AS 101, net profit reconciliation between the figures reported under the previous GAAP and IND-AS is as under:  
(i) Equity Reconciliation:-

Particular	31-03-2022	01-04-2022
Equity As Per IGAAP	1640.58	593.45
Add/(Less): Ind AS Adjustment	-	-
Impact of any Other Adjustments	-	-
Equity As Per Ind-AS	1640.58	593.45

(i) Reconciliation Profit &amp; Loss:-

Particular	For the Quarter Ended 30/07/2022	For the Year Ended 31/03/2023
Net income/(toss) As Per IGAAP	15.41	170.02
Add/(Less): Ind AS Adjustment	-	-
Impact on Other Comprehensive Income	-	-
Net Income/(toss) As Per Ind-AS	15.41	170.02

For Sprayking Agro Equipment Limited  
Sd/-

Hitesh Pragajibhai Dudhagara

Managing Director

Date: November 10, 2023

Place: Jamnagar

## RTCL LIMITED

CIN No.: L16003UP1994PLC16225

Registered Office: 8/226, Second Floor, SGM Plaza, Arya Nagar, Kanpur UP 208002  
Tel. No.: 011-23852583 Fax No.: 011-23852666 Website: www.rtcllimited.in E-mail: rgc.secretarial@gmail.com

## EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

(Rs. in lacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Financial Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Financial Year ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1.	Total income from operations (net)	16.890	10.698	(5.027)	11.863	29.945	41.832	16.890	10.698	(5.027)	11.863	29.945	41.832
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	16.890	10.698	(5.027)	11.863	29.945	41.832	16.890	10.698	(5.027)	11.863	29.945	41.832
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary items)	16.890	10.698	(5.027)	11.863	29.945	41.832	16.890	10.698	(5.027)	11.863	29.945	41.832
4.	Minority Interest (Share of profit/loss) of associates*	-	-	-	-	-	-	1.443	2.284	1.716	3.159	3.965	20.471
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and minority interest*	16.890	10.698	(5.027)	11.863	29.945	41.832	18.333	12.982	(3.311)	15.022	33.910	62.303
6.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	16.890	10.698	(5.027)	11.863	29.945	41.832	18.333	12.982	(3.311)	15.022	33.910	62.303
8.	Equity Share Capital	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	1692.066	-	-	-	-	-	

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

ICICI Bank Ltd, 3rd Floor, Plot No- 23, New Rohtak Road, Karol Bagh, Delhi- 110005. The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of ICICI Bank Limited under the Securitisation, Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002...

Authorized Officer ICICI Bank Limited

ICICI Home Finance Corporate Office: ICICI Home Finance Company Limited ICICI HFC Tower, Andheri - Kuria Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059, India

Notice for sale of immovable assets. E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002...

Authorized Officer ICICI Home Finance Company Limited

Table with 7 columns: Sr. No., Name of Borrower(s)/Co Borrowers/Guarantors/Legal Heirs, Loan Account No., Details of the Secured Asset(s), Amount Outstanding, Reserve Price Earned Money Deposit, Date and Time of Property Inspection, Date & Time of Auction.

The online auction will be conducted on website (URL Link - https://BestAuctionDeal.com) of our auction agency GlobeTech. The Mortgagors' notice is given a last chance to pay the total dues with further interest till December 18, 2023 before 05:00 PM else these secured assets will be sold as per above schedule.

For any further clarifications with regards to inspection, terms and conditions of the auction or submission of lenders, kindly contact ICICI Home Finance Company Limited on 022-69974300 or our Sales & Marketing Partner Nex Xen Solutions Private Limited.

PEARL POLYMERS LIMITED. CIN No. L25209DL1971PLC005535. Regd. Office: A-97/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi - 110020, INDIA.

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

Table with 7 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, 30.09.2023 (Unaudited), 30.06.2023 (Unaudited), 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), 31.03.2023 (Audited).

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarter and Half Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

ALLIANCE INTEGRATED METALIKS LIMITED. CIN: L65993DL1989PLC035409. Regd. Off.: DSC-327, Second Floor, DLF South Court, Saket, New Delhi 110017.

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023.

Table with 7 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, 30.09.2023 (Un-audited), 30.06.2023 (Un-audited), 30.09.2022 (Un-audited), 30.09.2022 (Un-audited), 31.03.2023 (Audited).

Note: The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 09, 2023 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the same.

MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED. Regd. Office: 32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhiwara - 311001 (Rajasthan).

Table with 7 columns: S.No., Particulars, 30.09.2023 (Unaudited), 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), 31.03.2023 (Audited).

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

HONDA INDIA POWER PRODUCTS LIMITED. Regd. Office: 405, DLF Tower B, Jasola Commercial Complex, New Delhi-110025.

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023.

Table with 7 columns: S. No., Particulars, 30 Sep 2023 (Unaudited), 30 Sep 2023 (Unaudited), 30 Sep 2022 (Unaudited), 31 Mar 2023 (Audited).

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

ARCEE INDUSTRIES LIMITED. Regd. Office: 7th K.M. Barwala Road, Talwandi Rana, Hisar - 125 001 (Haryana).

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended on 30.09.2023.

Table with 7 columns: Particulars, Quarter ending 30/09/2023 (Unaudited), Quarter ending 30/09/2022 (Unaudited), Six Months ending 30/09/2023 (Unaudited), Six Months ending 30/09/2022 (Unaudited), Year Ended 31/03/2023 (Audited).

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors Arcee Industries Limited

SHRUTI GUPTA, DIRECTOR, DIN-01742368

Canara Bank GENERAL ADMINISTRATION SECTION. Circle Office, Lucknow Vijn Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010.

PREMISES REQUIRED. Offers are invited under TWO BID SYSTEM from the owners of commercial space preferably in the Ground floor and ready for occupation with required Power load.

Table with 5 columns: S.No., District, Branch / Office, Carpet Area (approx.), Power Load.

The details are published in the Bank's Website: http://www.canarabank.com. The necessary application forms may be obtained from our office OR downloaded from the Bank's Website.

BARAK VALLEY CEMENTS LIMITED. Regd. Office: Ganga Nagar, Jalandhar - 191001 (Punjab).

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023.

Table with 7 columns: S. No., Particulars, 30.09.2023 (Unaudited), 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), 31.03.2023 (Audited).

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Barak Valley Cements Ltd. Sd/- Kamaljit Chatterjee, Chairman and Managing Director.

SUPRA INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED. Regd. Off: 1212, 12TH FLOOR, 89 HEMKUNT CHAMBER, NEW DELHI - 110 019.

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 30.09.2023.

Table with 5 columns: S. No., Particulars, Quarter Ending 30-Sep-23 (Unaudited), Previous Year Ended 30-Jun-23 (Unaudited), Corresponding three months ended in the previous year 30-Sep-22 (Unaudited).

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Supra Industrial Resources Ltd., Sd/- Rajat Agarwal, Director (DIN 00262629).

SARNIMAL INVESTMENT LIMITED. CIN: L65100DL1981PLC012431. 508, 5th Floor, Arunachal Building, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi East Delhi DL- 110001 IN | EMAIL: sarnimalinvestid@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023.

Table with 5 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, 30/09/2023 (Unaudited), 30/09/2022 (Unaudited), 31/03/2023 (Audited).

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2023 is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.mseil.in and on Company's website www.sarnimal.com.

For Sarnimal Investment Limited Sd/- Nitin Agarwal, Managing Director.

AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LIMITED. Regd. Office: A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020.

Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023.

Table with 7 columns: S. No., Particulars, Standalone Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited), Standalone Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), Standalone Year Ended 31-03-2023 (Audited), Consolidated Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited), Consolidated Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), Consolidated Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited).

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd Sd/- (Bikramjit Ahluwalia) Managing Director (DIN- 00304947)

